•  Free and emulsified water removal to less than 5 ppm
•  1/2 micrometer particulate removal
•  Provide protection against “slugs” of water
•  Pressure increase signals need for cartridge change
•  Not affected by surface active agents*
(see caution info on back)
•  Replace existing coalescers in into-plane filter/
separator vessels

Sylacauga, Alabama
Henryetta, Oklahoma
OVERSEAS AFFILIATES:
Frankfurt/M., Germany & SingaporeDue to Velcon Filters’ continuing product improvement, drawings, specifications and pictures are subject to change without notice.
Velcon products are sold and serviced by a world-wide representative
network. To order, contact Headquarters or your LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE:
CARTRIDGE SELECTION TABLE
Model Number
O. D.
Inches
Length
Inches1 End-Cap Type
Maximum Flow
Rate (USGPM)
Interchange Information
ACI-61401L 6 14 1/2 3 1/2” ID Open-Ends  58 CC-N18, CA14-3, CA14-9
ACI-61401LTB 6 14 Screw Base/Blind  56 CC-N18SB, CA14-3SB, CA14-9SB
ACI-62201L 6 22 1/4 3 1/2” ID Open-Ends  89 CC-K2, CC-K28, CA22-3, CA22-9
ACI-62201LTB 6 22 Screw Base/Blind  88 CC-K28SB, CA22-3SB, CA22-9SB
ACI-62901L 6 28 3/4 3 1/2” ID Open-Ends 115 CC-N28, CA28-3, CA28-9
ACI-62901LTB 6 27 15/16 Screw Base/Blind 111 CC-N28SB, CA28-3SB, CA28-9SB
ACI-63301L 6 33 1/4 3 1/2” ID Open-Ends 133 CC-K38, CA33-3, CA33-9
ACI-63301LTB 6 33 Screw Base/Blind 132
CC-K38SB, CA33-3SB, CA33-9SB
Has NSN: 4330-01-439-2314
ACI-63301FL 6 33 3/8 2” ID Open-Ends 133 Faudi F. 1-842 (1.066.020)
ACI-63801L 6 38 1/4 3 1/2” ID Open-Ends 153 CC-K38-1, CA38-3, CA38-9
ACI-63801LTB 6 38 Screw Base/Blind 152 CC-K38SB-1, CA38-3SB, CA38-9SB
ACI-64401L 6 43 1/4 3 1/2” ID Open-Ends 173 CC-N38, CA43-3 CA43-9
ACI-64401LTB 6 44 Screw Base/Blind 176 CC-N38SB, CA43-3SB, CA43-9SB
ACI-65601L 6 57 3 1/2” ID Open-Ends 228 CC-N48, CA56-3, CA56-9
ACI-65601LTB 6 56 1/16 Screw Base/Blind 224 CC-N48SB, CA56-3SB, CA56-9SB
1  Overall length does not include the 1” bolt for the ACI-6xx01LTB threaded base ACI’s.
Note: Drain vessels equipped with the ACI Aquacon® Cartridges on a daily basis from an upstream drain to ensure
upstream water is removed to prolong element life.
Liquid Filtration